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3-8

1-6
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MONDAY COED QUADS B

Bump It Like It's Hot
Amber Leinweber

Whatever Works
Remington Reid

Angry Marmots
Jeff Benedict

Dodge A Wrench
Courtney Hansen

A For Effort
Wallace O'Connor

Matches on Court 4

5-8

1-3

2-6

1-10

5-7

6-8

1-8

4-5

1-2

1-3

2-6

7-10

2-9

4-8

2-3

6-10

6-7

5-10

8-9

6.

10.

Dodge A Ball
Savannah

Just The Tip
Lisa Lautenschlager

No Timeouts
Lindsay Clark

The Og
Collin Johnson

Quad Goals
Kristie Cowling

8:30 Court 2
2-7 8:30 1-8
6-7 8:30 4-9
2-4 6:30 6-9
3-5 8:30 8-9
2-8 7:30 9-10
5-6 8:30 4-7
2-10 6:30 3-9
4-10 8:30 5-9
7-9 540 3-4
8-10 8:30 1-9
5-8 7:30 4-9
2-4 8:30 6-9
7-10 8:30 3-5

Cancellation decisions will not be made until 4:30 - call after that time.
League standings and placement will be determined by winning percentage.
In case of a tie, head to head competition will determine league champions.
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