## MONDAY COED QUADS B

	1.	Bump It Like It's Hot Amber Leinweber		6.	Dodge A Savanna		
	2.	Whatever Works Remington Reid		7.	Just The Lisa Lau	e Tip Itenschlager	
	3.	Angry Marmots Jeff Benedict		8.	No Time Lindsay		
	4.	Dodge A Wrench Courtney Hansen		9.	The Og Collin Jo	ohnson	
	5.	A For Effort Wallace O'Connor		10.	Quad Go Kristie C		
Matches on Court 4							
	<u>5:40</u>	<u>6:30</u>	<u>7:30</u>		<u>8:30</u>	<u>Court 2</u>	
18	3-6	4-5	5-9		2-7	8:30 1-6	В
25	3-10	5-8	1-2		6-7	8:30 4-9	9
2	5-10	1-3	7-8		2-4	6:30 6-9	9
9	1-4	2-6	7-10		3-5	8:30 8-9	9
16	4-6	3-7	1-5		2-8	7:30 9-1	0
23	3-8	1-10	2-9		5-6	8:30 4-	7
30	1-6	5-7	4-8		2-10	6:30 3-9	9
6	1-7	6-8	2-3		4-10	8:30 5-9	9
13	2-5	1-8	6-10		7-9	5:40 3-4	4
20	3-6	4-5	2-7		8-10	8:30 1-9	9
27	3-10	1-2	6-7		5-8	7:30 4-9	9
3	7-8	1-3	5-10		2-4	8:30 6-9	9
10	1-4	2-6	8-9		7-10	8:30 3-	5

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Cancellation decisions will not be made until 4:30 - call after that time. League standings and placement will be determined by winning percentage. In case of a tie, head to head competition will determine league champions. <u>DН</u> 5